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FREF A 66, 700. 00 0. 00 66, 700. 00
ARE 2, 415. 00 0. 00 2, 415. 00
EE 2, 850. 00 0.00 2, 850. 00
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pi B % ) Hom | kAs® | % s & Wi
0 [manzm % 7 Tk 0.00 0.00| 30,884,997.80
W R RIS 2022-12-01 0.00 4,800.00]  30,880,197.80
2 |HLZER TTS ?‘;}Eﬂjﬁﬁ"””‘*”’J“‘i‘*'_""'*"‘*‘ 2022-12-01 0.00 750.00|  30,879,447.80
g (LT O iRt 2022-12-15 0.00 236.27| 30,879,211.53
I 2022-12-15 0.00 245.85|  30,878,965.68
g e 2022-12-15 0.00 36.94| 30,878.928.74
p LB AR 2022-12-15 0.00 363541 30,875,293.33
7 e 2022-12-15 0.00 326.43|  30,874,966.90
i [l PR SR 2022-12-15 0.00 4451.99|  30,870,514.91
e 2022-12-15 0.00 9,664.64| 30,860,850.27
B [ e R L AN 2022-12-15 0.00 9,950.20|  30,850,900.07
ry (S B AR T L) 2022-12-15 0.00 25.00|  30,850,875.07
TR b g 2022-12-15 0.00 7,079.92|  30,843,795.15
18 [ e L R e 2022-12-15 0.00 329,109.60|  30,514,685.55
14 | 4271 12022447 X400 70/ /4 2022-12-15 1,600.00 0.00 30,516,285.55
16 [4oh# /202200 H-12H (hl & 1 SHXAISTE/MIE | 2022-12-15 1,207.50 0.00| 30,517,493.05
16 Pl 30202341 A X8 F 41 411,58 X315 i/ di/ 4 2022-12-15 2,415.00 0.00 30,519,908.05
17 |l 55 75 0T #h202242 1 f 4381 X210 70 /4F /1 2022-12-15 7,980.00 0.00 30,527,888.05
18 [WeRsesic sl sIh2022% 8 H12 frHl & 2022-12-15 7,125.00 0.00| 30,535,013.05
19 [vems e s ena 202841 HT A i 2022-12-15 9,975.00 0.00|  30,544,988.05
20 ?’é’fii’/ﬁ!'ikif‘igl'lli&'!j‘tfﬁbiZOZZiF‘iH-?2HF?r{i{ﬁ:?‘?'[]li; 2022-12-16 4,440.00 0.00 30,549,428.05
gy, [ e T R 2022-12-28 4,440.00 0.00| 30,553,868.05
22 [kl ik 5 9 2022-12-28 39,078.00 0.00|  30,592,946.05
23 |l M R 2T 8 2022-12-28 3,402.00 0.00|  30,596,348.05
24 2{@;{‘) j{jzggzg;;‘;* s “WT,:‘”“W 2022-12-28 0.00 5,100.00|  30,591,248.05
25 ﬁzﬁfh; ;uzozz 125 ’a HWRLHEAR L% % f 2022-12-28 0.00 20,932.72|  30,570,315.33
gg L 2022-12-28 0.00 10,300.00|  30,560,015.33
o | im’j?._ff’]"\ﬂ AT 2T 2022-12-28 0.00 4400.00|  30,555,615.33
gy [T B ek WERTYa DRt 2022-12-28 0.00 3,800.00| 30,551,815.33
G R e DR 2022-12-28 0.00 600.00 30,561,215.33
30 | (B NTR20224712 1 K L 5L 2 T 38007/ 1 2022-12-28 0.00 3.800.00| 30,547,415.33
51 [l e o T W 2022-12-28 0.00 4.800.00| 30,542,615.33
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; 2022-12-28 0.00 100.00f 30,542,515.33
33 ‘j’““"*“zozﬂg”t”‘f“*"“*”‘“ UGG 2022-12-29 30,492.00 0.00f 30,573,007.33
p 4 1
T A R 2022-12-29 200,000.00 0.00|  30,773,007.33
35 AT A (R S 2022-12-29 3,600.00 0.00| 30,776,607.33
36 [T Bk B S o 2022-12-29 44,223.00 0.00| 30,820,830.33
37 etk pokimss o 2022-12-29 18,525.00 0.00| 30,839,355.33
38 [Vumims e ey b F 2022805 2022-12-29 2,640.00 0.00| 30,841,995.33
39 [T FLibes £202377 i 4:9.57TX3007L/ R/ T 2022-12-29 2,850.00 0.00| 30.844,845.33
TP T 0 00 1 377 0 1 2022 T 7 )3 -1 21 07 F1 223700
10 [} 2022-12-29 2,220.00 0.00| 30,847,065.33
41 [ B i 0 50 612022125 437072/ 2022-12-29 370.00 0.00| 30,847,435.33
OB 7 A W 2022 1A I E 12 A T &
47 sl 2022-12-29 4,440.00 0.00| 30,851,875.33
L i 3 M2 b L) h
o R e 2022-12-29 3,000.00 0.00| 30,854,875.33
44 ‘,fif}f”'“*”“'“] WA Sk P R S 2022-12-29 49,640.00 0.00| 30,904,515.33
45 (Voum D i 2022-12-29 600.00 0.00| 30,905,115.33
46 [Wexl btk R % o 2022-12-29 109.00 0.00| 30,905224.33
. [PCP T I R it 7 12 2022 £ 11,8 i ex (11
g e 2022-12-29 89,680.50 0.00| 30,994,904.83
, | TOETE IR IR 2022 147 27 T 2 (47.27 X666.67
8 (e miern 2022-12-29 358,721.74 0.00| 31,353,626.57
19 |dcesmeikms 2 2022-12-29 53,900.00 0.00| 31,407,526.57
—o | LR BT (DR5 77 ) 20227 TH 4
AR sl At e 2022-12-29 31,750.00 0.00| 31439,276.57
oy |HARRWIE (PREE) 2022 R &
Bl b e e 2022-12-29 3,150.00 0.00| 31,442,426.57
52 [WBRHIE CEE kR 2022-12-29 600.00 0.00| 31,443,026.57
—n |G IR 20227 1L AL &
53 113,26 8x210 78/ 85/ 2022-12-29 2,782.50 0.00|  31,445809.07
54 bR 1) 2022605 & 11 EX2105E/ il 2022-12-29 2,310.00 0.00| 31,448,119.07
55 |HFRRIE (WA K 202275 &10RX2807E/ i1/ T 2022-12-29 2,800.00 0.00| 31450,919.07
56 |WbRHE (355D 20224 S10RXRTORIRI/ 2022-12-29 2,700.00 0.00| 31453,619.07
57 |HcpEbI (R 2022481 £20RXAB07LIRIE 2022-12-29 9,000.00 0.00| 31462,619.07
58 [leBsm (tiaw) BEkIR% 2022-12-29 7,848.00 0.00{  31,470,467.07
59 [HpRiE CRIET GRS BRI ARk 2022-12-29 16,231.00 0.00| 31,486,698.07
60 [VebstaI i ook 2022-12-29 2,196.00 0.00| 31,488,894.07
61 [Hcsm bk % 2022-12-29 946.00 0.00{  31,489,840.07
62 [iheimt ok (Rt 2022-12-29 1,200.00 0.00| 31,491,040.07
o B X e L2023 1)1 111 152023 79 )]
Ol e 2022-12-29 18,000.00 0.00| 31,508,040.07
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61 |vcm h,..:mmrzazzmm1zmﬁy+ﬂM 2022-12-29 12,996.00 0.00{ 31,522,036.07
5 |FoR s L0 A Fen a0 B 2022-12-29 9,747.00 0.00| 31,531,783.07
66 |zt A% 2022-12-29 327.00 0.00| 31,532,110.07
67 |tk %4 2022-12-29 2,408.00 0.00| 31,534,518.07
68 [ttt zsori it 2022-12-30 7,500,000.00 0.00{ 39,034,518.07
69 [vast e 75073 e 2022-12-30 7,500,000.00 0.00| 46,534,518.07
70 [ mderksim i 2022-12-30 337,500.00 0.00| 46,872,018.07
7, JETE DR RS RS 2022-12-30 0.00|  7,337,500.00| 39,534,518.07
72 TSR IR E SIS B0 B T 2022-12-30 0.00 8,000,000.00 31,534,518.07
m i ;;;f;;f”'"‘*i"”?"“'”“‘f*m’% SR 2022-12-30 0.00 53,048.77|  31,481,469.30
74 [#lek it AR AL L P 2022-12-30 0.00 6,480.00  31,474,989.30
7 [T TR TRETESESE | 20251230 g S0l 91 Azacan0
76 |14t tes 750/ 5 2022-12-30 0.00|  7,500,000.00| 23976,042.90
77 | mrs0n & 2022-12-30 0.00]  7,500,000.00| 16,476,042.90
R i i 2022-12-30 0.00 57840| 16,475464.50
79 [hoEssu s g 2022-12-30 120.00 0.00|  16,475,584.50
8O [ ok Eit ik 5 2 2022-12-30 128.00 0.00| 16,475,712.50
81 |4 20280 1A 52 A ot e 2022-12-30 24,000.00 0.00| 16,499,712.50
82 [t I Bk 2022-12-30 2,814.00 0.00{ 16,502,526.50
83 [MCRIREIBE 45 % HB202248 i H 61100 /% 2022-12-30 11,100.00 0.00{ 16,513,626.50
81 [WamiiT RIH2022F 1% 162 2022-12-30 26,200.00 0.00| 16,539,826.50
RE | WeBaiadE T /AR 20224: HufE 1 457 X280 7T/ 6/ 2022-12-30 1,400.00 0.00 16,541,226.50
86 [ VL T SR 2022-12-30 15,269.65 0.00| 16,556,496.15
g (a0 e T e RS R 2022-12-30 2,082.85 0.00| 16,558,579.00
88 [WCREREGRK T % 20 2022-12-30 9,109.00 0.00| 16,567,688.00
B [ Rl L R LS oA 2022-12-30 7,337,500.00 0.00| 23,905,188.00
00 [kt 1558 k5 %6 WIB00Ti 7 2022-12-30 8,000,000.00 0.00{ 31,905,188.00
01 [ i ts F4720224F 15 1 42037 X200 /il 2022-12-31 4,000.00 0.00| 31,909,188.00
92 |MetrERIUKILI) POk S 2 2022-12-31 1,375.00 0.00|  31,910,563.00
g, [T Rl nRla sl SR 2022-12-31 50,000.00 0.00{  31,960,563.00
94 ﬁﬁj’”‘””ﬂ’m”’ i 2022-12-31 30,000.00 0.00{  31,990,563.00
05 |ieistt o K R9% T~ 5120224 57 2022-12-31 46,000.00 0.00| 32,036,563.00
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